
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201603230000
93660

03/23/2016
03:54:58

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770

201603230000
93620

03/23/2016
03:49:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031008000
677590

201603240000
93920

03/24/2016
09:10:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20071005000
466770

201603240000
93990

03/24/2016
09:18:57

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070406000
158830

201603240000
94060

03/24/2016
09:45:36

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070108000
009890

201603240000
94070

03/24/2016
09:47:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070306000
101600

201603290000
99180

03/29/2016
07:58:20

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030102000
001690

201607270002
62010

07/27/2016
10:38:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20021101000
540380

201608020002
72850

08/02/2016
12:27:02

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051010000
525400

201609290003
56840

09/29/2016
11:12:35

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201712270004
58890

12/27/2017
10:04:55

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

201003150000
74380

03/15/2010
11:13:50

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070928000
455790

201003250000
86040

03/25/2010
09:16:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20060630000
316760

201003250000
86910

03/25/2010
01:29:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050502000
207990

201003250000
86920

03/25/2010
01:29:08

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050620000
307100

201003250000
86930

03/25/2010
01:29:09

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20060303000
102030

201003250000
86940

03/25/2010
01:29:10

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20061212000
604140

201003250000
86950

03/25/2010
01:29:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070105000
006120



201003250000
86960

03/25/2010
01:29:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20061201000
584020

201202080000
47480

02/08/2012
12:17:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20061121000
567960

201203130000
86220

03/13/2012
09:18:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070406000
157800

201203300001
10600

03/30/2012
02:24:46

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

201205070001
59440

05/07/2012
11:34:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070627000
300750

201205070001
60690

05/07/2012
02:02:41

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071130000
543810

201208280003
24650

08/28/2012
01:22:37

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070126000
040190

201211130004
34430

11/13/2012
01:24:16

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071113000
520130

201211130004
34400

11/13/2012
01:24:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20051122000
609100

201211130004
34390

11/13/2012
01:24:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20050304000
101860

201211130004
34410

11/13/2012
01:24:14

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090904000
342400

201211130004
34420

11/13/2012
01:24:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20061228000
631990


