Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603230000 93660	03/23/2016 03:54:58	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051128000 612770	
201603230000 93620	03/23/2016 03:49:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031008000 677590	
201603240000 93920	03/24/2016 09:10:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20071005000 466770	
201603240000 93990	03/24/2016 09:18:57	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070406000 158830	
201603240000 94060	03/24/2016 09:45:36	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070108000 009890	
201603240000 94070	03/24/2016 09:47:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070306000 101600	
201603290000 99180	03/29/2016 07:58:20	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20030102000 001690	
201607270002 62010	07/27/2016 10:38:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20021101000 540380	
201608020002 72850	08/02/2016 12:27:02	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051010000 525400	
201609290003 56840	09/29/2016 11:12:35	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201712270004 58890	12/27/2017 10:04:55	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
201003150000 74380	03/15/2010 11:13:50	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070928000 455790	
201003250000 86040	03/25/2010 09:16:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20060630000 316760	
201003250000 86910	03/25/2010 01:29:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050502000 207990	
201003250000 86920	03/25/2010 01:29:08	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050620000 307100	
201003250000 86930	03/25/2010 01:29:09	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20060303000 102030	
201003250000 86940	03/25/2010 01:29:10	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20061212000 604140	
201003250000 86950	03/25/2010 01:29:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070105000 006120	

201003250000 86960	03/25/2010 01:29:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK		Instr #:2006120 584020	1000
201202080000 47480	02/08/2012 12:17:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2006112 567960	11000
201203130000 86220	03/13/2012 09:18:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2007040 157800	06000
201203300001 10600	03/30/2012 02:24:46	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			
201205070001 59440	05/07/2012 11:34:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:2007062 300750	77000
201205070001 60690	05/07/2012 02:02:41	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:2007113 543810	80000
201208280003 24650	08/28/2012 01:22:37	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:2007012 040190	26000
201211130004 34430	11/13/2012 01:24:16	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2007111 520130	3000
201211130004 34400	11/13/2012 01:24:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2005112 609100	22000
201211130004 34390	11/13/2012 01:24:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2005030 101860	04000
201211130004 34410	11/13/2012 01:24:14	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2009090 342400	04000
201211130004 34420	11/13/2012 01:24:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:2006122 631990	28000